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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Nazmi Canolli

Albenita Avni Krasniqi

Albesjan Basri Bajgora

Albiona Lulzim Mollopoilci

Alma Agim Gérxhaliu
Alma Burim Ibrahimi
Anesa Ekrem Maksulti
Anila Enver Vrajolli
Anila Nazmi Statovci
Anisa Avni Gori

Anita Avni Gashi

Anita Hasan Sylejmani
Anita Nuhi Hoxhaj
Arbesa Rexhep Murati
Ardijan Berat Rrahmani
Argjend Enver Isufi
Arita Afrim Gashi
Arjeta Shefget Ibrahimi
Arnita Nexhat Guri
Arton Nexhmedin Salihi
Aulona Ymer Gjoshi
Auron Bujar Demelezi
Auron Fatmir Karaliti
Blend Bujar Vehapi
Bleon Hasan Ahmeti
Bleona Ramiz Demiri
Blerona Ejup Kopalla

Dalmané Bajrush Behrami
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Qershorit

Flamur Hyseni

Retorika dhe shprehja

juridike

Regjistri ID
210401100112
210401100184
210401100689
210401100388
210401100101
210401100441
210401100034
210401100268
210401100421
210401100103
210401100563
210401100604
210401100225
210401100414
210401100146
210401100710
210401100249
210401100320
210401100632
210401100033
210401100334
210401100177
210401100111
210401100750
210401100188
210401100607
210401100274
210401100324

Nota
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Dashurije Skender Berisha
Déboré Avdyl Jerliu
Diellza Besim Zhitia
Dijana Jakup Prebreza
Dineta Shemsedin Shorra
Dion Visar Shala

Donika Musli Beqiraj
Donjeta Bedri Krasniqi
Doresa Enver Gashi
Dukagjin Hazir Kugi
Edona Rexhep Pollomi
Ela Faton Dedinca
Elmedina Avni Bunjaku
Elmedina Gézim Mehmeti
Elona Esat Maxhuni
Elona Gzim Rekaj

Eltina Mexhid Maloku
Elza Halil Krasniqi

Enea Zenel Zhinipotoku
Engjéllushé Agim Bytyqi
Ernesa Agron Kelmendi
Erona Jeton Vllasaliu
Ervina Besim Geci

Esra Blerim Sekiraqa
Euresa Behlul Karpuzi
Fatime Fahri Térrnava
Fatjona Xhemajl Demiri
Fjolla Bastri Dili

Florina Avni Cakmaku
Gent Ajet Bunjaku

Gresa Fatmir Qerimi
Gresa Mentor Luzha
Gresa Milaim Térholli
Idea Shkumbin Kumnova
Jona Faton Etemi

Jonida Rrustem Hyseni
Jonida Zeqir lbriqi

Jorika Fatmir Kabashi
Kosovare Arsim Statovci
Labinot Sadat Kelani
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210401100005
210401100123
210401100680
210401100565
210401100049
210401100147
210401100089
210401100564
210401100501
210401100439
210401100722
210401100683
210401100097
210401100183
210401100418
210401100715
210401100461
210401100047
210401100252
210401100254
210401100676
210401100113
210401100121
210401100697
210401100491
210401100649
210401100608
210401100605
210401100248
210401100241
210401100460
210401100329
210401100703
210401100330
210401100127
210401100598
210401100381
210401100223
210401100740
210401100480
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Laura Tasim Vehapi
Lendita Bashkim Peci
Leonard Misim Ibrahimi

Lindrité Shashivar Rrahmani

Lorika Jakup Bahtijari
Lorika Shkelzen Gashi
Lorita Naser Visoka
Majlinda Aziz Bytyqi
Marigona Lulzim Namani
Mirdon Muhamet Plakolli
Mirlinda Mendu Guri
Nasuf Bali Goxhuli

Natyra Muhamed Abdullahu

Nazif Hamdi Potoku
Nazife Ahmet Bajraktari
Nuraj Amir Memeti
Nurishahe Halil Pacgarizi
Petrit Bedri Kulla
Qendresa Fatmir Rizani
Rea Avdullah Tasholli
Rea Rilind Gérvalla
Rifadije Sylejman Paloja
Rinesa Ardian Rama
Rinesa Bunjamin Uka
Rionesa Lulzim Uka
Shkendije Imer Beha
Shkurtesa Sokol Halimi
Shpresa Gazmend Musa
Suelé Artan Begaj

Suna Leonard Elezi
Tringa Ali Bekteshi
Tringa Sadik Haxhiu
Tdlin Sedat Ersoy
Valentina Fadil Shala
Valentina Naim Hasani
Veneta Shaban Fejzullahu
Vesa Hekuran Mehmeti
Viola Valon Xhafolli
Vlera Kujtim Dani
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210401100293
210401100465
210401100020
210401100556
210401100452
210401100413
210401100058
210401100557
210401100378
210401100376
210401100633
210401100548
210401100403
210401100148
200401100333
210401100756
210401100615
210401100737
210401100558
210401100213
210401100270
210401100735
210401100364
210401100658
210401100379
200401100719
210401100791
210401100709
210401100363
210401100741
210401100130
210401100617
210401100237
210401100505
210401100652
210401100212
210401100251
210401100692
210401100398
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